HM-9466-2
AC Motors
KⅡS Series
Induction Motors, Electromagnetic Brake Motors
OPERATING MANUAL
Thank you for purchasing an Oriental Motor product.
This operating manual describes product handling procedures and safety precautions.
	• Please read the manual thoroughly to ensure safe operation.

Pinion type
Frame size
• Motor model • Gearhead model
	� Induction Motors
The box () in the model name indicates a code representing the power supply voltage.
JS: Three-phase 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
ES: Three-phase 220/230/240 VAC 50/60 Hz or three-phase 220/230 VAC 50/60 Hz
	㓡 Pinion shaft type
Terminal box type
Output
power
Motor model
Applicable gearhead*
Gearhead model Gear ratio (o) Decimal gearheads
30 W 4IK30VGV-3T2 4GVoBS 5 to 360 4GV10X
40 W 5IK40VGV-3T2 5GVoBS 5 to 300 5GV10X
60 W 5IK60VGVH-3T2
5GVHoBS
5 to 300 –
5GVHoB
100 W 5IK100VGVR-3T2
5GVRoBS
5 to 180 –
5GVRoB
The gear ratio when assembling a decimal gearhead is ten times the gear ratio of the gearhead.
*	 Material of the gearhead output shaft: Stainless steel is used when a code “S” appears at the end of the model name. Carbon steel
is used when a code “B” appears at the end of the model name.
6
Preparation
Lead wire type
Output
power
Motor model
Applicable gearhead*
Gearhead model Gear ratio (o)
60 W 5IK60VGVH- 5GVHoB 5 to 300
100 W 5IK100VGVR- 5GVRoB 5 to 180
*	 Material of gearhead output shaft: Carbon steel
	㓡 Round shaft type
Output
power
Motor model
Terminal box type Lead wire type
30 W 4IK30VAS-3T2 –
40 W 5IK40VAS-3T2 –
60 W 5IK60VAS-3T2 5IK60VA-
100 W 5IK100VAS-3T2 5IK100VA-
	� Electromagnetic brake motors
The box () in the model name indicates a code representing the power supply voltage.
JS: Three-phase 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
ES: Three-phase 220/230 VAC 50/60 Hz
	㓡 Pinion shaft type
Output
power
Motor model Applicable gearhead*
Terminal box type Cable type Gearhead model Gear ratio (o)
60 W 5IK60VGVH-MT2 5IK60VGVH-M 5GVHoB 5 to 300
100 W 5IK100VGVR-MT2 5IK100VGVR-M 5GVRoB 5 to 180
*	 Material of gearhead output shaft: Carbon steel
	㓡 Round shaft type
Output
power
Motor model
Terminal box type Cable type
60 W 5IK60VA-MT2 5IK60VA-M
100 W 5IK100VA-MT2 5IK100VA-M
7
Preparation
3.3	 Information about nameplate
The figure shows an example.